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Acumen Actuarial LLC
21 Foxcroft Road                                                
West Hartford, CT 06119 Daniel W. Bailey (860)-98604052 bailey-d@comcast.com

Axene Health Partners, LLC
4364 Mansfield Drive                       
Danville, CA 94506 John Price (925)-648-5079 john.price@axenehp.com 

Compass Health Analytics

254 Commercial St.                           
2nd Floor                                 
Portland ME 04101      Jim Highland (207)-541-4900 jh@compass-inc.com 

DeWeese Consulting, Inc.
263 Wright Rd.                              
Canton, CT Charles DeWeese (860)-693-3988 deweesecc@gmail.com

Hause Monnin Consulting

5910 Courtyard Drive          Suite 
240                                        
Austin, TX 78731 Jeff Yeatman (512)-328-5854   jyeatman@hausemonnin.com

Horman Mathematical & Actuarial Solutions
37 Murray Road                                                     
West Newton, MA 02465 Peter Horman (617)-969-2872 peter@hma-solutions.com

Julia Shaw New York, NY Julia Shaw (703)-226-9616 juliayshaw@hotmail.com

Kennell & Associates, Inc.

3130 Fairview Park Drive               
Suite 450                             Falls 
Church VA 22042 Geof Hileman (919)-272-8659 ghileman@kennellinc.com

Lewis &Ellis, Inc.

11225 College Blvd.                          
Suite 320                                       
Overland Park, KS 66210 Kim Shores (913)-491-3388 kshores@lewisellis.com

Lewis &Ellis, Inc.

700 Central Expressway South             
Suite 550                                  
Allen, TX 75013 Jackie Lee (972)-850-3279  Jlee@lewisellis.com

Lucinda Lewis & Associates, LLC
120 New Balch St.               
Beverly MA 01915 Lucinda M. Lewis (617)-650-8299 lucindalewis@comcast.net
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Marjos Business Consulting, LLC
201 Upland Avenue            
Newton, MA 02461 Rina C. Vertes (617)-947-5014 rina@marjosconsulting.com

Milliman

15800 W. Bluemound Road                                     
Suite 100                                
Brookfield, WI 53005-6043 Simon Moody (262)-641-3501    simon.moody@milliman.com

Milliman

15800 W. Bluemound Road                                     
Suite 100                                
Brookfield, WI 53005-6043 Kimberley K. Hiemenz (262)-796-3443    kim.hiemenz@milliman.com

Milliman

71 S. Wacker Drive                    
31st Floor                                            
Chicago, IL 60608 Cory Gusland (312)-577-2891 cory.gusland@milliman.com

Milliman

1301 Fifth Ave.                                            
Suite 3800                                      
Seattle, WA 98101           Will Fox (206)-504-5569 will.fox@milliman.com

Milliman

One Pennsylvania Plaza
38th Floor  
New York, NY 10119    Catherine Murphy-Barron (646) 473-3499 cathy.murphy-barron@milliman.com

Milliman

71 S. Wacker Drive                    
31st Floor                                            
Chicago, IL 60608 Juliet Spector (312)-499-5685  juliet.spector@milliman.com

Milliman
1301 Fifth Avenue, Suite 
3800  Seattle, WA 98101   Nick Johnson  206 504 5941 nick.johnson@milliman.com

Oliver Wyman Actuarial Consulting, Inc.

411 East Wisconsin Avenue               
Suite 1300                        
Milwaukee, WI 53202 Dianna Welch (414)-277-4657 Dianna.Welch@oliverwyman.com
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The Terry Group
130 E. Randolph Street, Ste. 2810
Chicago, IL 60601 Steve Abbs 312-574-1512 steve.abbs@terrygroup.com

Valence Health

540 W. Madison                                                           
Suite 1500                             
Chicago, IL 60661 Sara Teppema (312)-526-7306     steppema@valencehealth.com

Windsor Strategy Partners, LLC

196 Princeton Hightstown Road, 
Building 2, Suite 16      Princeton, 
NJ 08550 Timothy K. Robinson (609)-275-6550  trobinson@wspactuaries.com
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